25160 SANDPIPER GREENS CT, BONITA
SPRINGS, FL 34134, USA

This beautiful condo in Sandpiper Greens is located within
walking distance of The Nest at Pelican Landing and comes
complete with gorgeous sunset views from your lanai. With 3
generous bedrooms and 2 full baths, plus expansive high ceilings,
this unit has been meticulously maintained. Walk to the nearby
butterfly garden, or go for a [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\l

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 1/eAD) ) (AT SR, SIS A SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST
" Naples, FL 34102




Room type Length Width

Dining Room

Garage

Living Room

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Bedroom

Lanai

10.2

10

16.1

12.8

14.4

11

11.5

Building Details

Year built: 1999
ParkingTotal: 1

13

20

14

17.1

14

13.4

14.4

ArchitecturalStyle: Low Rise (1-3)

NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Roof: Tile

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Guest

Amenities & Features
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Features: Built-In Cabinets, Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, Security Features: Gated Community,
French Doors, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Fire Sprinkler System
Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fishing, Fithess Center, WindowFeatures: Window Coverings
Golf, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony PoolFeatures: Community
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No
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