

25160 SANDPIPER GREENS CT, BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34134, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

This beautiful condo in Sandpiper Greens is located within walking distance of The Nest at Pelican Landing and comes complete with gorgeous sunset views from your lanai. With 3 generous bedrooms and 2 full baths, plus expansive high ceilings, this unit has been meticulously maintained. Walk to the nearby butterfly garden, or go for a [...]

- 3 beds
- 2 haths
- Residential
- Low Rise (1-3)
- Active
- 1762 sa ft



Rooms



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Namber 51, 24102

Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Dining Room	10.2	13
Garage	10	20
Living Room	16.1	14
Master Bedroom	12.8	17.1
Bedroom	14.4	14
Bedroom	11	13.4
Lanai	11.5	14.4

Building Details

Year built: 1999 **ArchitecturalStyle:** Low Rise (1-3)

ParkingTotal: 1 **NewConstructionYN: No**

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Roof: Tile

Stucco

Heating: Central Electric Parking: 1 Assigned, Attached, Driveway Paved,

Guest

Amenities & Features





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Features: Built-In Cabinets, Fire Sprinkler, Foyer, French Doors, Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s),

Window Coverings

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Pool, Fishing, Fitness Center, Golf, Sidewalks, Street Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony

Waterfront available: No AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Gated Community,

Fire Sprinkler System

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Self Cleaning Oven,

Washer

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Community

GarageYN: Yes **CoolingYN:** Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No



Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Naples Ft 24102

^{11 e 5 5 5}. Naples, FL 34102

